
PACK P/M

1 Drawer (Middle/Bottom Left) (W/ Plywood Spacer) B698-31 R37597 Wood 2 D M

2 Drawer (Middle/Bottom Right) (W/ Plywood Spacer) B698-31 R37598 Wood 2 D M

3 Drawer (Middle/Center) (W/ Plywood Spacer) B698-31 R37599 Wood 2 D M

4 Drawer (Lined) (Top Center) (W/ Plywood Spacer) B698-31 R37600 Wood + Felt 1 D M

5 Drawer (Lined)(Top Left) (W/ Plywood Spacer) B698-31 R37601 Wood + Felt 1 D M

6 Drawer (Lined)(Top Right)(W/ Plywood Spacer) B698-31 R37602 Wood + Felt 1 D M

7 Ball bearing Glide (L=300mm) B698-31 R37592 Metal 18 F P

8 Handle (w/ 5/32in x 15mm Bolt)B698-31 R37593 Metal 12 G P

9 Hardware Pack B698-36 R37603

Allen Bolt 1/4"x35mm (8)

Flat Washer 1/4" (8)

Lock Washer 1/4" (8)

Allen Wrench 114mm (1)

1 G P

10 Leveler B698-31 R35474 Plastic 2 G P

11 Mirror (790*929*5mm) B698-36 R37604 Glass 1 A P

12 Support Rail (L=1070mm) B698-36 R37605 Wood 2 F M

13 Tipping Restraint Pack B698-31 R15074

Mounting Bracket (2)

4mm x 5/8" Screw (1)

4mm x 2" Screw (1)

Plastic Tie (1)

1 G P

14 Center Leg (w/Bolt)(L=75*32*32mm) B698-31 R37606 Wood 1 F M

15 Adjustable Leveler B698-31 R37030 Plastic+Metal 1 G P

16 Back bunfoot B698-31 R37594 Wood 2 F M

17 Front bunfoot B698-31 R37595 Wood 2 F M

18 Hardware Pack B698-31 R37596

Allen Bolt 1/4"x50mm (6)

Flat Washer 1/4" (6)

Lock Washer 1/4" (6)

Allen Wrench 114mm (1)

1 G P

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

MODEL #: B698-31/36

PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: MRP# MATERIAL QTY.
FACTORY USE ONLY!!

Millennium by Ashley® May,2013 Page 1 Of 1All Rights Reserved.

4 

5 6 

1 

1 

2 

2 

12 

11 

10 

15 

14 

13 

9, 18 

3 3 

7 

8 

16 

17 


